Run - SD08 Route 26 AM
RT 26, WHALE

Description  PILJEK/PASS CK/BK/MSSS/UPPER

#1 -7:15 AM - Brent Kennedy Bus Yard / 1076 HWY-6

#2 - 7:25 AM - Goose Rd & Tower Rd

#3 -7:26 AM - Pass Creek Rd & Spur Rd

#4 - 7:29 AM - 2535 Sorokin Rd

#5 -7:31 AM - SOROKIN RD & RESERVOIR RD

#6 - 7:32 AM - 2521 Sorokin Rd / 2520 Sorokin Rd

#7 - 7:34 AM - Turnaround - Sorokin Rd

#8 - 7:38 AM - 2937 Pass Creek Rd / 2951 Pass Creek Rd

#9 -7:39 AM - 3133 Pass Ck Rd

#10 - 7:40 AM - Pass Creek Rd & Goose Rd

#11 - 7:41 AM - 3557 Pass Creek Rd

#12 - 7:42 AM - Pass Creek Rd & Robin Rd

#13 -7:43 AM - 3823 Pass Creek Rd

#14 - 7:44 AM - 3861 Pass Ck Rd

#15 - 7:46 AM - The Sequoia Center 899298 / 1385 HIGHWAY 6 HWY
#16 - 7:50 AM - 3843 Krestova Rd

#17 - 7:51 AM - KRESTOVA RD & CENTREPLACE RD

#18 -7:52 AM - KRESTOVA RD & MAYFLOWER RD

#19 - 7:53 AM - KRESTOVA RD & LADYBIRD RD (NNE)

#20 - 7:54 AM - Turnaround - PINE RD & STEPPE RD

#21 - 7:55 AM - Gander Rd & Gander Rd - TA Krestova Hall

#22 - 7:56 AM - Krestova Cemtry Rd & Krestova Rd

#23 - 7:57 AM - 3452 KRESTOVA CEMETERY RD

#24 -7:58 AM - 3560 KRESTOVA CEMETERY RD

#25 - 7:59 AM - 3665 KRESTOVA CEMETERY RD

#26 - 8:00 AM - KRESTOVA CEMETARY RD & CENTREPLACE RD
#27 - 8:01 AM - CENTREPLACE RD & MCKENZIE RD

#28 - 8:02 AM - 3773 Krestova Rd

#29 - 8:11 AM - Brent Kennedy Elementary 807033 / 1092 HWY-6
#30 - 8:13 AM - Mount Sentinel Secondary 807025 / 1014 Playmor Rd
#31 - 8:15 AM - Brent Kennedy Bus Yard / 1076 HWY-6

SD08 Route 26 AM



SD08 Route 26 AM



